FIS Freestyle Junior World Ski Championships

Valmalenco — Italy

PRELIMINARY PROGRAM — Subject to changes

Saturday, March 22" 2014 Accreditation opens

Monday, March 24" 2014 Opening Ceremony

Tuesday, March 25™ 2014 Aerials Ladies and Men
Wednesday, March 26" 2014 Moguls Ladies and Men
Thursday, March 27" 2014 Dual Moguls Ladies and Men
Saturday, March 29" 2014 Racers’ Party

Sunday, March 30" 2014 Ski Halfpipe Ladies and Men
Wednesday , April 2" 2014 Closing Ceremony

Thursday, April 3" 2014 Ski Slopestyle Ladies and Men

Sunday, April 6™ 2014 Ski Cross Ladies and Men
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